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Dos
104
107
105
108
110
111
106
109
102
101
103

Feuillel

Nom Club
VEYRET-DAVID Teo
CAILLET Quentin
BENA-BERTHIAUD Eliot EAR CHABEUIL
BERARDI Dorian EASR
MADEIRA Alexandre
CHALOIN Alexis
REVOL Margot
SCIGIER BRESSOT Séverine
PUILLET Maily
NICOUD Valentin
FAURE Amelie
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Sx
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Homme
Femme

Cat
MIH
MIH
MIH
MIH
CAH
MIH
CAF
M3F
CAF
CAH

SEF

Par cat.

R NN R R UL, N WNPR

Temps Moy

0:19:09
0:19:33
0:19:39
0:19:46
0:20:50
0:20:57
0:24:51
0:27:06
0:32:44
0:32:45
0:33:09

13,5
13,2
13,1
13,1
12,4
12,3
10,4
9,5
7.9
7.9
7.8
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